The Ultimate Premium Industrial Battery of Korea
Head Office / Factory : 134, 1Gongdan-Ro, Gumi-Si, Gyeongsangbuk-Do, Korea Tel : +82-54-463-7091~3
Seoul Office: 3 F, Daejin B/D, 1684, Nambusunhwan-ro, Gwanak-gu, Seoul, Korea,Tel:+82-883-7091
Email : newmaxbattery@newmaxbattery.co.kr
About KOREA BATTERY CO.,LTD
• Manufacturer of Premium Deep-Cycle Batteries from Korea
• Over 30 years of innovation in GEL & AGM batteries
• Specializing in Solar, Telecom, UPS, Mobility & 2V industrial backup systems

Energy Storage Systems (ESS)
▶Perfect For
Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)
Telecom Base Stations & Repeaters
Emergency & Exit Lighting Systems
Industrial Backup Applications
PNC Series
AGM Battery for Mobility
Lightweight & Compact  Perfect for scooters, wheelchairs, and home medical devices.
Shock-Resistant  Reliable under mobility conditions.
Quick Recharge  Good for frequent daily cycles.
Low Self-Discharge  Suitable for standby applications.
Indoor-Safe  Silent, clean power.
Popular Models (12V Series)
Model Capacity (Ah) Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
PNC12400 40Ah 197 × 165 × 170 14.3
PNC12500 50Ah 197 × 165 × 170 14.8
PNC12550 55Ah 229 × 138 × 213 18.0
PNC12700 70Ah 325 × 166 × 175 23.0
PNC12100 100Ah 332 × 174 × 239 32.0
PNC12120 120Ah 500 × 180 × 224 39.5
PNC12150 150Ah 500 × 260 × 225 46.0
PNGB & UPN Series
2V AGM Industrial Batteries
2V Design  Modular for voltage and capacity expansion.
Heavy-Duty Build  Thick plates for durability.